ROSSA LUX

Dusas durvju montazas instrukcija

MHCTPYKLMA NO MOHTAXKy AyLUEBOM ABEpPU

Shower door installation instructions
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1. PAL-01 1
2. PAL-01B 1
3. GC-2032/ MF-29-5MAGN 1
4. jj 8850KU0-8-2010 1
5. | | SF67-8-SERE 1
6. LTJ\\‘ 8864-KUO-8 1
7. i - S003-PROF 1
8. . S003_ROS_SET 1
9. SC-ALUSXINEW 1
10. NLO-ZD-2856 1
11. ;,,.“mmw 3,5X35 SK1SET 2
12. 8 mm Safety Glass 1
13. 8 mm Safety Glass 1

ROSSA LUX A (mm) B(mm) H(mm)

100ROS
110R0OS
120R0OS
130R0OS
140R0S
150R0S

980-1000
1080-1100
1180-1200
1280-1300
1380-1400
1480-1500

520
570
620
670
720
770

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
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Uzmanibu! Radits stikls- rikojieties uzmanigi. Aizsargajiet stikla stlQrus pret

BHuMaHue! 3akaneHHoe CcTekN0 — byabTe OCTOPOXKHbI. 3alLMLLAlATe YI/bl CTEKNA OT YAAPOB.

Attention! Tempered glass - proceed with care. Protect the corners of the glass from
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